Sent from my BlackBerryS wireless device 

Original Message 
From: "mark lloyd" < 

Date: Mon, 11 May 2009 12:41:30 
To: Lorraine P<LIRMIAPaol.com> 
Subject: 71 Eaton Square 

Dear Lorraine, 

I had dinner with Mrs Cussi in London last Friday during which I told her of an offer of one 
million five hundred and fifty thousand pounds (1,550,000) for her apartment at 71 Eaton Sq. 
Mrs Cussi accepted this offer with one proviso which was that the purchesor would pay for all 
he legal costs associated with this transaction. 
Given this, can you please advise me to whom the purchasor should contact on your side (law